MS20
Internal coolant for optimal chip
evacuation and high productivity
in IOS S applications
Highest  possible
accuracy, close to the
normal diameter, with

APMX
Depth
of cut
max
LF
Functional
Length
# of
Flutes
RE
Corner
Radius
Item Code
Flyer
Price
0.2500 WK-AL-30250-R015    H10F 0.7500 2.5000 3 0.0150 SAN-8037364 $38.89
0.3750 WK-AL-30375-R015    H10F 1.0000 2.5000 3 0.0150 SAN-8037378 $49.87
0.5000 WK-AL-30500-R030    H10F 1.2500 3.0000 3 0.0300 SAN-8037397 $67.26
0.6250 WK-AL-30625-R030    H10F 1.6250 4.0000 3 0.0300 SAN-8037414 $110.26
0.7500 WK-AL-M-30750-R030 H10F 2.2500 5.0000 3 0.0300 SAN-8037433 $297.39
0.1875 WK-AL-E-30188-R015  H10F 0.2500 2.0000 3 0.0150 SAN-8037645 $29.92
WHISPERKUT, BALL NOSE, MULTIMATERIAL
DC
Cutting
Diameter
MFG. PART NUMBER
APMX
Depth
of cut
max
LF
Functional
Length
# of
Flutes
RE
Corner
Radius
Item Code Flyer Price
0.2500 WK-II-BN-40250      X1BH 0.650 2.5000 4 0.1250 SAN-8045850 $53.36
0.5000 WK-II-BN-40500      X1BH 1.0000 3.0000 4 0.2500 SAN-8039295 $95.16
WHISPERKUT, MULTIMATERIAL
DC
Cutting
Diameter
MFG. PART NUMBER
APMX
Depth
of cut
max
LF
Functional
Length
# OF
Flutes
RE
Corner
Radius
Item Code Flyer Price
0.3125 WK-II-40313-R015          X1BH 0.7500 2.5000 4 0.0150 SAN-8036195 $52.43
0.3750 WK-II-40375                    X1BH 1.0000 2.5000 4 - SAN-8036208 $64.07
0.3750 WK-II-40375-R015         X1BH 1.0000 2.5000 4 0.0150 SAN-8036209 $65.43
0.3750 WK-II-40375-R030        X1BH 1.0000 2.5000 4 0.0300 SAN-8036210 $65.43
0.5000 WK-II-S-40500-R015    X1BH 0.6250 2.5000 4 0.0150 SAN-8036221 $71.83
0.5000 WK-II-40500                   X1BH 1.0000 3.0000 4 - SAN-8036226 $82.35
0.5000 WK-II-40500-R015        X1BH 1.0000 3.0000 4 0.0150 SAN-8036227 $82.35
0.5000 WK-II-40500-R030       X1BH 1.0000 3.0000 4 0.0300 SAN-8036228 $82.35
0.5000 WK-II-M-40500-R015   X1BH 1.2500 3.0000 4 0.0150 SAN-8036233 $88.30
0.6250 WK-II-40625                   X1BH 1.2500 3.5000 4 - SAN-8036253 $127.65
0.6250 WK-II-L-40625-R030   X1BH 2.2500 4.0000 4 0.0300 SAN-8036264 $165.16
0.1250 WK-II-50125                    X1BH 0.3750 1.5000 5 - SAN-8036751 $22.69
0.1250 WK-II-50125-R015         X1BH 0.3750 1.5000 5 0.0150 SAN-8036752 $29.83
0.1875 WK-II-50188                    X1BH 0.6250 2.0000 5 - SAN-8036754 $30.42
0.1875 WK-II-50188-R015         X1BH 0.6250 2.0000 5 0.0150 SAN-8036755 $38.57
0.2500 WK-II-M-50250              X1BH 0.7500 2.5000 5 - SAN-8036765 $39.86
0.2500 WK-II-M-50250-R015   X1BH 0.7500 2.5000 5 0.0150 SAN-8036766 $46.39
0.7500 WK-II-L-50750               X1BH 2.2500 5.0000 5 - SAN-8036874 $349.22
0.7500 WK-II-L-50750-R030   X1BH 2.2500 5.0000 5 0.0300 SAN-8036875 $352.62
1.000 WK-II-L-51000                X1BH 2.5000 5.0000 5 - SAN-8036903 $319.81
1.000 WK-II-L-51000-R030    X1BH 2.5000 5.0000 5 0.0300 SAN-8036904 $319.81
Blaser sets the highest standards for the quality of their products, the expertise of their
specialists, and the dependability of their customized services. With specific formulas for every
material industry, and application.
While every effort will be made to maintain the prices shown in the flyer, Thomas Skinner reserves the right to adjust prices when necessary.

Tool shank h6 or h7 can be used Balanced by design.
For use above 5 - 10 000 rpm – ETP recommends individual balancing.
This feature is
GLEN’S PICK!
While every effort will be made to maintain the prices shown in the flyer, Thomas Skinner
reserves the right to adjust prices when necessary.
While every effort will be made to maintain the prices shown in the flyer, Thomas Skinner reserves the right to adjust prices when necessary.
*) This size ECOGRIP ER has 2x M3x16 adjustment screws located 180° apart. It also has an additional 2x M5x8 adjustment screws, located 180° apart, at the back of the thread nut.
*) T = Min. and Max transmittable torque using a h6 cylindrical tool, full depth insert.
METRIC RANGE
ER
SIZE
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS MM ADJUSTMENT SCREWS INTERNAL THREAD NUT
D1 D2 D3 D4 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 D5 NO. DIM. N D6 L6 THREAD T* NM ITEM CODE PRICE
16 ECOGRIP-6/ER16 6 16 34 16 30 14 5 16 14 28 2 M3X16* 2.5 34 10 M22X1.5 6-14 ETP-686845 $432.27
ECOGRIP-6/ERM16 6 16 34 16 30 14 5 16 14 28 2 M3X16* 2.5 34 10 M19X1 6-14 ETP-686846 $493.32
ECOGRIP-8/ER16 8 18 36 16 30 14 5 16 14 28 2 M3X16* 2.5 36 10 M22X1.5 14-35 ETP-704952 $432.27
ECOGRIP-8/ERM16 8 18 36 16 30 14 5 16 14 28 2 M3X16* 2.5 34 10 M19X1 14-35 ETP-705718 $493.32
20 ECOGRIP-12/ER20 12 22 43.5 20 40 24 7 16 14 34 3 M4X20 3 43.5 12 M25X1.5 50-90 ETP-686855 $367.55
ECOGRIP-12/ERM20 12 22 43.5 20 40 24 7 16 14 34 3 M4X20 3 43.5 12 M24X1 50-90 ETP-686856 $428.60
25 ECOGRIP-12/ER25 12 26 48 25 46 26 7 20 18 41 3 M4X20 3 48 13 M32X1.5 50-90 ETP-686905 $472.56
ECOGRIP-12/ERM25 12 26 48 25 46 26 7 20 18 41 3 M4X20 3 48 13 M30X1 50-90 ETP-686906 $547.05
ECOGRIP-16/ER25 16 26 48 25 46 26 7 20 18 41 3 M4X20 3 48 13 M32X1.5 120-200 ETP-686875 $415.17
ECOGRIP-16/ERM25 16 26 48 25 46 26 7 20 18 41 3 M4X20 3 48 13 M30X1 120-200 ETP-686876 $490.88
32 ECOGRIP-20/ER32 20 30 52 32 52 25.5 7 26.5 24.5 45 3 M4X20 3 52 15 M40X1.5 230-370 ETP-686865 $415.17
40 ECOGRIP-25/ER40 25 35 59 40 56 22 7 34 28 46 3 M4X16 3 59 20 M40X1.5 420-600 ETP-686885 $454.25
INCH RANGE
ER
SIZE
DESCRIPTION

deburring parts after cutting is completed.
√  M42 High Speed Steel Edge & Chip Curler Tooth Form
Improved blade life, M42 HSS edge resist heat and abrasion.
√  Chip Curler improves chip removal and reduces impact on
the bottom of the gullet.
√  A broaching style tool set pattern reduces the risk of blade
pinching as compared with conventional blades.
√  Enhanced Chipping Resistance √  Improved Tooth Penetration √  Wide Set (WS) Specification   √  Coating Options EX-COAT-DP
√  High-Speed cutting and longer blade life by EX-COAT-DP. Excellent performance in oil mist environments. Coating
improves resistance to heat, abrasion and chipping of cutting
HSS BI-METAL BLADE
FEATURES FEATURES
ADVANTAGES ADVANTAGES
HYPER SAWCARBIDE CIRCULAR SAW
WIDTH TPI LENGTH ITEM CODE PRICE
1” 4-6 13’ 6” TSS-146136COB8 $56.80
1” 5-7 13’ 6” TSS-157136COB8 $56.79
1” 4-6 14’ 10” TSS-1461410COB8 $62.46
1” 5-7 14’ 10” TSS-1571410COB8 $62.46
1-1/4” 4-6 15’ 6” TSS-11446156COB8 $77.39
1-1/4” 5-7 15’ 6” TSS-11457156COB8 $77.39
1-1/4” 4-6 16’ 10” TSS-114461610COB8 $84.24
1-1/4” 5-7 16’ 10” TSS-114571610COB8 $84.24
WIDTH TPI LENGTH ITEM CODE PRICE
1” 3-4 13’ 6” TSS-134136PROII $62.99
1” 4-6 13’ 6” TSS-146136PROII $62.99
1” 3-4 14’ 10” TSS-1341410PROII $69.40
1” 4-6 14’ 10” TSS-1461410PROII $69.40
1-1/4” 3-4 15’ 6” TSS-11434156PROII $86.65
1-1/4” 4-6 15’ 6” TSS-11446156PROII $86.65
1-1/4” 3-4 16’ 10” TSS-114341610PROII $94.15
1-1/4” 4-6 16’ 10” TSS-114461610PROII $94.15
CM150 CNC HPSAW310
√  High Precision Cutting with Short Cycle Times